

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION Nos.10196 & 9766 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | <b>Office<br/>Note</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 08.               | 20.12.2024  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>On 26.11.2024, there is no representation on behalf of Sri N.Pramod, learned counsel for respondent No.6 in W.P.No.10196 of 2021.</p> <p>Today also, there is no representation on behalf of Sri N.Pramod, learned counsel.</p> <p>At the request of Sri K.V.Aditya Chowdary, learned counsel for the petitioner, for filing reply, post on 10.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p>RKS</p> |                        |