

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.10196 & 9766 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
9	23.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Ms.Aarthi, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioners in W.P.No.10196 of 2021 sought time to file reply to the counter filed by the official respondents. No representation on behalf of learned counsel for respondent No.6 in W.P.No.10196 of 2021 and learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.9766 of 2021. Post on 13.02.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	