

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.10196 & 9766 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	07.01.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.10196 of 2021</u> The 4th respondent filed counter affidavit. For which, reply was also filed by the learned counsel for the petitioners. No representation for the 6th respondent and no counter is filed so far, inspite of filing vakalat. List on 04.02.2026. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	